Distributor of Cornell Dubilier Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FCP-KIT1 - KIT CAP FILM CHIP 100PH - .1UF
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cornell Dubilier ElectronicsCornell Dubilier Electronics
FCP-KIT1FCP-KIT1

withstand 1.3 times the rated voltage for one minute, the capaci-
tance will be within ±2% of  the initial measured value, DF will be a
maximum of 0.9%, and IR will be a minimum of 1000 Megohms.
RoHS Compliant
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Cornell Dubilier Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FCP-KIT1 - KIT CAP FILM CHIP 100PH - .1UF
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Type FCP  Surface Mount Film Capacitors
Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8564 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Ratings
Capacitance 16 Vdc 50 Vdc
(µF) (nF) (pF)
Catalog Case Catalog Case
Part Number Code Part Number Code
.00010 .10 100 FCP0603C101J-K1
0603
FCP0805H101J-J1
0805
.00012 .12 120 FCP0603C121J-K1 FCP0805H121J-J1
.00015 .15 150 FCP0603C151J-K1 FCP0805H151J-J1
.00018 .18 180 FCP0603C181J-K1 FCP0805H181J-J1
.00022 .22 220 FCP0603C221J-K1 FCP0805H221J-J1
.00027 .27 270 FCP0603C271J-K1 FCP0805H271J-J1
.00033 .33 330 FCP0603C331J-K1 FCP0805H331J-J1
.00039 .39 390 FCP0603C391J-K1 FCP0805H391J-J1
.00047 .47 470 FCP0603C471J-K1 FCP0805H471J-J1
.00056 .56 560 FCP0603C561J-K1 FCP0805H561J-J1
.00068 .68 680 FCP0603C681J-K1 FCP0805H681J-J1
.00082 .82 820 FCP0603C821J-K1 FCP0805H821J-J1
.0010 1.00 1000 FCP0603C102J-K1 FCP0805H102J-J1
.0012 1.20 1200 FCP0603C122J-K1 FCP0805H122J-J1
.0015 1.50 1500 FCP0603C152J-K1 FCP0805H152J-J1
.0018 1.80 1800 FCP0603C182J-K1 FCP0805H182J-J1
.0022 2.20 2200 FCP0603C222J-K1 FCP0805H222J-J1
.0027 2.70 2700 FCP0603C272J-K1 FCP0805H272J-J1
.0033 3.30 3300 FCP0805C332J-J1
805
FCP1206H332J-H1
1206
.0039 3.90 3900 FCP0805C392J-J1 FCP1206H392J-H1
.0047 4.70 4700 FCP0805C472J-J1 FCP1206H472J-H1
.0056 5.60 5600 FCP0805C562J-J1 FCP1206H562J-H1
.0068 6.80 6800 FCP0805C682J-J1 FCP1206H682J-H1
.0082 8.20 8200 FCP0805C822J-J2 FCP1206H822J-H2
.010 10 10000 FCP0805C103J-J2 FCP1206H103J-H2
.012 12 12000 FCP1206C123J-H1
1206
FCP1210H123J-G1
1210
.015 15 15000 FCP1206C153J-H1 FCP1210H153J-G1
.018 18 18000 FCP1206C183J-H1 FCP1210H183J-G2
.022 22 22000 FCP1206C223J-H1 FCP1210H223J-G2
.027 27 27000 FCP1206C273J-H2 FCP1210H273J-G2
.033 33 33000 FCP1206C333J-H2 FCP1210H333J-G3
.039 39 39000 FCP1206C393J-H3 FCP1210H393J-G3
.047 47 47000 FCP1206C473J-H3 FCP1913H473J-E1
1913
.056 56 56000 FCP1210C563J-G2
1210
FCP1913H563J-E1
.068 68 68000 FCP1210C683J-G2 FCP1913H683J-E1
.082 82 82000 FCP1210C823J-G3 FCP1913H823J-E2
.100 100 100000 FCP1210C104J-G3 FCP1913H104J-E2
.12 120 120000 FCP2416H124J-D1
2416
.15 150 150000 FCP2416H154J-D1
.18 180 180000 FCP2416H184J-D3
.22 220 220000 FCP2416H224J-D4
Stable Stacked Metallized Film (PPS) Chips for Reflow Soldering
                               3 / 9                               3 / 9
Distributor of Cornell Dubilier Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FCP-KIT1 - KIT CAP FILM CHIP 100PH - .1UF
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Type FCP  Surface Mount Film Capacitors
Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8564 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Typical Temperature Characteristics Typical Frequency Characteristics
Stable Stacked Metallized Film (PPS) Chips for Reflow Soldering
1
10
100
1000
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
10
00